Ubersicht

MeRort/Kommentar:

MeRzeitraum:
Tempolimit:

Messung Albert-Schweitzer-Str. 18.07. bis 23.07.2016
18.07.2016 07:35

30km/h

- 23.07.2016 13:25

Anzahl
Anteil

V15
V50
V85
Vmax

Fz/Tag
Fz/Tag

Anzahl
Anzahl

abs.
in %

real
berechnet

6 - 22
22 - 6

Durchschn. 7/ h

Maximum 7/ h
Datum des Max
Uhrzeit des Max

Fz Uber Limit
Anteil In %

22644
100,0

23,1
28,2
33,6
65,0

4098
5145
3911

151

180
481

20.07.

17:00

11623
51

21797
96,3

23,2
28,3
33,7
65,0

3934
4974
3752

147

173
466

20.07.

17:00

11364
52

586

20,7
25,9
32,1
53,0

104
122

101
3

5

18
22.07.

11:00

191
33

60
49

58
1

2

9
18.07.
13:00

68
26

4383
4042

4173
203

191

451
22.07.
10:00

9022
38

23071
96,0

21,2
26,5
32,1
68,0

4187
3850

3983
197

183

414
22.07.
10:00

8646
37

663

21,0
26,3
32,7
47,0

128
144

123

5

18
21.07.

16:00

239
36

67

2
19

22.07.
10:00

137
46

46679
100,0

22,1
27,2
32,7
68,0

8481
9188
8084

354

371
756

21.07.

16:00

20645
44

44868
96,1

22,1
27,3
32,7
68,0

8121
8824
7735

344

356
716

21.07.

16:00

20010
45

1249
2,7

20,9
26,1

32,4
53,0

232
266
224

10

21.07.

16:00

430
34

562
1,2

21,4
26,4
32,1
48,0

128
125
25

22.07.
10:00

205
36



